LWP CCT Series
CBM Lighting Inc.
82 Irwin, Unit 3
Granby (Quebec) Canada
J2J 2P1
Tel.: 450-777-2848
60W à 120W
Product code LWP60-120ACCT
Designation Wall pack light for indoor and outdoor storage, schools, hospitals and many other general workspaces, easy
installation requiring little maintenance. This fixture is intended to replace traditional outdoor spotlights and
projectors such as fluorescent wall fixtures or HID. Photocell included.
Structure                            Die-cast aluminum, plastic diffuser, Dark bronze finish
Dimensions 235mm x 360mm x 166mm | 9.3" x 14.2" x 6.5"  /  3.9kg (8.6lb)
LED diode Lumileds (Philips) SMD3030
Consumption 60W 100W 120W
Light power 7 800lm 13 000lm 15 600lm
Luminous efficiency 130 lm/w
Dimmable Non-dimmable
 Color T° 3000K/4000K/5000K
Color rendering index ≥70
Optical Frosted
Beam angle 120°
IP water protection index IP 65
IK impact protection class IK 06
Energetic efficiency ≥ 0.9
Total harmonic distortion THD ≤ 20%
Maximum ambient T°  -300C / +500C
Supply voltage / Frequency 100/347V / 50/60Hz
Lifetime / Warranty 100 000 h / 5 years
Certifications
This wall pack fixture is superior and requires less energy than traditional HID replacements and offers a highly efficient and
cost-effective approach to commercial and industrial lighting solutions. Our Wall Pack LED fixtures offer multiple levels of
product customization, ranging from color, power, and clarity. Photocell included. The unique luminaire offers quick and easy
installation for construction and renovation projects. It will allow you to make considerable savings both in energy consumption
and maintenance costs.